prOperty motgaged chargedto the Secured Creditor, the Physical possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of indusind
Bank Limited Secured Creditor, will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is",and "Whatever there is" on 09-01-2026, for recovery
of Rs. 1,74,90,921.03 (Rupees One Crore Seventy-Four Lakh Ninety Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty-One and Paise zero three
Only) as on 30-11-2025 due to Induslnd Bank Limited, the Secured Creditor from Parag Sales Corporation (Borrower) Proprietor:
Subhash Dayaram Lambat, Mr. Subhash Dayaram Lambat (Proprietor, Guarantor & Mortgagor), Mrs. Manda Subhash Lambat